DBSKKV, ALUMNI ASSOCIATION, DAPOLI



[Reg.No. MAH /5141/ RTN Dated 21/01/2014] [Trust Reg. No. F 5180/RATNAGIRI]

Address:-Dr.BalasahebSawantKonkanKrishiVidyapeeth, Dapoli At. Post.TalukaDapoliDist.Ratnagiri M.S. - India. Phone: - (02358) 282064. Email:-<u>dbskkvalumni@gmail.com</u>

MANAGING COMMITTEE

Dr. Kisan Eknath Lawande President

Dr.Subhash Anant Chavan Vice-President

Dr. Nitin Bhaskar Gokhale Secretary

Dr. Vitthal Govind Naik

Joint- Secretary

Dr.SudhirShriram Wadkar Treasurer

Dr. Ramesh Ganu Burte Executive Member

Dr. Pramod Atmaram Sawant Executive Member

Dr. Manish Chandrakant Kasture Executive Member

Prof. Vaibhav Amarsinh Rajemahadik Executive Member